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Registration & Turnout
121,748 Voters

Vote Count Percent
Polling Place Turnout 99,488 81.72%

Absentee Turnout 2,301 1.89%
Provisional Turnout 928 0.76%
Overseas Turnout 62 0.05%
Total 102,779 84.42%

Democratic Registration & Turnout
85,200 Voters

Vote Count Percent
Polling Place Turnout 75,679 88.83%

Absentee Turnout 1,595 1.87%
Provisional Turnout 830 0.97%
Overseas Turnout 48 0.06%
Total 78,152 91.73%

Republican Registration & Turnout
36,548 Voters

Vote Count Percent
Polling Place Turnout 23,809 65.14%

Absentee Turnout 706 1.93%
Provisional Turnout 98 0.27%
Overseas Turnout 14 0.04%
Total 24,627 67.38%

Non Partisan Registration & Turnout
0 Voters

Vote Count Percent

Polling Place Turnout 0 0.00%
Absentee Turnout 0 0.00%
Provisional Turnout 0 0.00%

Overseas Turnout 0 0.00%



Total 0 0.00%

Dem - president 11th delegate district
145/145 100.00%

Under Votes 0
Over Votes 0
Vote Count
BARACK OBAMA 12,114
DENNIS KUCINICH 86
JOHN EDWARDS 376
JOE BIDEN 82
BILL RICHARDSON 62
HILLARY CLINTON 14,353
Personal Choice 27
Total 27,100 1

Percent
44.70%
0.32%
1.39%
0.30%
0.23%
52.96%
0.10%
00.00%

Dem - president 12th delegate district

280/280 100.00%

Under Votes 0
Over Votes

Vote Count Percent
BARACK OBAMA 24,180 52.11%
DENNIS KUCINICH 207  0.45%
JOHN EDWARDS 606 1.31%
JOE BIDEN 107 0.23%
BILL RICHARDSON 86 0.19%
HILLARY CLINTON 21,176 45.64%
Personal Choice 37 0.08%
Total 46,399 100.00%

Dem - president 15th delegate distric
13/13 100.00%

Under Votes 0
Over Votes 0

t



BARACK OBAMA
DENNIS KUCINICH
JOHN EDWARDS
JOE BIDEN

BILL RICHARDSON
HILLARY CLINTON
Personal Choice

Total

Rep - President
438/438 100.00%

Percent
65.34%
0.17%
0.20%
0.09%
0.09%
1,570 34.09%

I 0.02%
4,605 100.00%

Vote Count
3,009

8

9

4

4

Under Votes 0
Over Votes 0

Vote Count Percent
RUDY GIULIANI 680 2.76%
FRED THOMPSON 119  0.48%
MITT ROMNEY 7,119 28.92%
JOHN McCAIN 13,966 56.73%
RON PAUL 1,081 4.39%
MIKE HUCKABEE 1,595 6.48%
Personal Choice 57 0.23%

Total

24,617 100.00%



